31.05.-02.06.2019

22th DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP - SD

Page: 1

Event-No. 24

50m Freestyle Men

Heat 1 (13:52)
Stefan Yuncan Li
Kolja Jacklofsky
Simon Schindler
Valentino Giannone
Luca Bally
Maxime Cordes
Niklas Ochs
Christoph Wenzel
Andreas Nordh
Marco Klame

at 2 (13:53)
Alexander Persson
Matthias Eiermann
Maarten-Jorgen Papenbroock
Lenny Paul
Lucas Gyllenski6ld
Jonah Tielmann
Fynn Gerstner
Hannes Strauch

Arik Lange
Rasmus Studsgaard

at 3 (13:54)
Ilja Kari

Lesley Jan de Graaf
Marcus Albaek
Lukas Aarup-Kristensen
Moritz Fischer
Tade Jirgensen
Anders Mose
Valdemar Stahl
Lasse Metz Mondrup
Robert Auerbach
at 4 (13:55)
Oliver Bergknecht
Theo Matthiessen
Paul Panzer
Manuel Seehausen
Emil Brandt Bertelsen
Mats Kriiger
Louis RoBler
Erik Kofahl
Marvin Lossie
Theo Walther
at 5 (13:56)
Tobias Griinder
Oscar Pedersen
Elias Marius Elsgaard
Mads Juul Henriksen
Justin Leonhardt
Erik Thielicke
Lars Riisgaard-Jensen
Alexander Trommer
Olle Pettersson
Jonathan Nejmann
at 6 (13:57)
Julius Patzold
Tobias Svenningsen
Jesper Sandstrom
Pascal Nerling
Max Alm
Simon Brouzell
Anton Pedersen
Fabian Popl
Pascal Behrendt
Jimmy Nielsen
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SSG Braunschweig

AWV 09

AWV 09

TSG Kleinostheim

AMTV-FTV Hamburg

SSG Nord Calenberg

TSG Kleinostheim

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen (TW)
Osby Simsallskap

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948

SK Triton

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
PSV Schwerin

SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)

SK Triton

Hamburger SC

SV 1990 Zschopau (TW)

SV 1990 Zschopau (TW)

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
Idreetsforening Jarl, Arden

Delmenhorster SV 1905

Aars Svgmmeklub

Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
St@vring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
TSV RW Niebiill

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

H20dense

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Chemnitzer PSV (TW)

SVE Hamburg

SV Neptun Kiel

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889

AWV 09

Svendborg Svgmme Klub

Farum Svgmmeklub

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen (TW)
TSV Klausdorf

Schwimmfreunde Meckelfeld (THL)
SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
St@vring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

H20dense

Chemnitzer PSV (TW)
Ludwigsfelder SV Delphin 1990
Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
SSV Freiberg (TW)
Katrineholms Simsallskap
H20dense

SSG Braunschweig

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
Chemnitzer PSV (TW)

SK Triton

Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

PSV Halle

SVV Plauen (TW)

St@vring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen

00:35.00
00:36.03
00:33.74
00:30.37
00:30.99
00:33.83
00:28.22
00:27.57
00:28.19

00:33.96
00:31.73
00:31.18
00:31.01
00:30.71
00:30.95
00:31.15
00:31.26
00:32.23
00:34.98

00:30.04
00:29.79
00:29.45
00:29.32
00:29.26
00:29.32
00:29.44
00:29.45
00:29.94
00:30.36

00:29.12
00:28.56
00:28.05
00:27.76
00:27.54
00:27.64
00:27.94
00:28.10
00:28.72
00:29.23

00:27.45
00:27.01
00:26.27
00:25.90
00:24.87
00:25.50
00:26.05
00:26.81
00:27.06
00:27.53

00:30.24
00:29.99
00:29.81
00:29.41
00:29.32
00:29.35
00:29.76
00:29.94
00:30.12
00:30.29
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Event-No. 24

50m Freestyle Men

Heat 7

(13:58)

0  Markus Jessen 2003 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 00:29.06
1 LuisIhle 2003 GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 00:28.84
2 Amadeus Ahiman 2003 SWE Katrineholms Simsallskap 00:28.60
3  Sebastian Serret Kéhler 2003 GER Harzer Schwimmverein 00:28.44
4 Jens Riisgaard-Jensen 2003 DEN Stgvring Svemmeklub Pingvinen 00:28.17
5  Finn Arik Schwermer 2003 GER Potsdamer SV 00:28.27
6  Justus Hein 2003 GER TSV Uetersen von 1898 00:28.56
7  Sune Lyngesen 2003 DEN Esbjerg Svemmeklub 00:28.83
8  Luca Wolkewitz 2003 GER AMTV-FTV Hamburg 00:28.84
9  Mans Rydergren 2003 SWE Katrineholms Simsallskap 00:29.10
Heat 8 (13:59)
0  Justus Rau 2003 GER Harzer Schwimmverein 00:28.06
1 Adrian Paschke 2003 GER PSV Schwerin 00:27.75
2 Jeremy Stockel 2003 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:27.55
3 Jonas Krammer Knudsen 2003 DEN Esbjerg Svemmeklub 00:27.28
4  Finn Bergmann 2003 GER Potsdamer SV 00:26.84
5  Oliver Fokkink 2003 DEN Grindsted Svgmmeklub 00:27.03
6  Felix Schultrich 2003 GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 00:27.34
7  Christian Goetz 2003 GER SV Neptun Kiel 00:27.56
8  Jesko Oliver Rosenkranz 2003 GER 1. Nienburger SC 00:27.84
9  Sandro De Souza Pinto Scultetus 2003 GER SVE Hamburg 00:28.16
Heat 9 (14:00)
0  August B Bjerregaard 2003 DEN H20dense 00:26.59
1 Tobias Vestby Jensen 2003 DEN Aars Svgmmeklub 00:26.54
2 Martin Leis 2003 GER Delmenhorster SV 1905 00:25.87
3 Kevin Grahn 2003 SWE Katrineholms Simsallskap 00:25.50
4  Thor Brunsgaard 2003 DEN Hobro Svgmmeklub 00:24.02
5  Arvid Nilsson 2003 SWE SK Triton 00:25.43
6  Benedict Volker 2003 GER SV Nordhausen 90 00:25.68
7  Lars Reber Knudsen 2003 DEN Farum Svgmmeklub 00:26.28
8  Jeppe Haurum 2003 DEN Grindsted Svemmeklub 00:26.57
9  Alfred Feldskov 2003 DEN Svendborg Svgmme Klub 00:26.68
Heat 10 (14:01)
0  Joey Volkers 2002 GER TVV Neu Wulmstorf von 1920 (THL) 00:32.49
1 Jussef Kilzie 2002 GER AWV 09 00:31.78
2 Niklas Nather 2001 GER Ludwigsfelder SV Delphin 1990 00:28.99
3 Florian Kral 2002 GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW) 00:28.96
4  Dennis Fender 2001 GER Preetzer TSV 00:28.44
5  Jacob Ludik 2002 GER AMTV-FTV Hamburg 00:28.74
6  David Tuan V. Valbjgrn 2002 DEN Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen 00:28.98
7  Mats Oldenburg 2001 GER SV Neptun Kiel 00:31.06
8  Jakob Heeb 2001 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 00:32.27
9  Max Koster 2002 GER SSG Braunschweig
Heat 11 (14:02)
0  Patrick Fender 2001 GER Preetzer TSV 00:28.38
1 Niels Aurich 2002 GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW) 00:28.30
2 Kasper Larsen 2002 DEN Grindsted Svgmmeklub 00:28.00
3 Matti Schulze 2002 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:27.53
4 Jonathan Besdo 2002 GER  WSG Wunstorf 00:27.47
5  Magnus Alexandersen 2002 DEN Holstebro Svgmme Club 00:27.47
6  Christer Papenbroock 2002 GER PSV Schwerin 00:27.64
7  Tom Hermann 2001 GER PSV Halle 00:28.09
8  Ben Hammerer 2002 GER Hamburger SC 00:28.34
9  Alex Thomsen 2002 GER SVE Hamburg 00:28.40
Heat 12 (14:03)
0  Luca Rogge 2002 GER SVE Hamburg 00:27.36
1 Tom Weber 2002 GER AWV 09 00:27.20
2 Rafael De Souza Pinto Scultetus 2001 GER SVE Hamburg 00:26.84
3 Bennet Aaron Simonides 2001 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:26.57
4  Leo Jakobsson 2002 SWE Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 00:26.47
5  Ilja Sukhanov 2002 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:26.50
6  Joachim Hedegaard Nielsen 2002 DEN Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen 00:26.81
7  Timo Tiedeke 2002 GER AMTV-FTV Hamburg 00:26.99
8  Anthony Dietze 2002 GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW) 00:27.35
9  Johan Siksne Kaalund 2002 DEN H20dense 00:27.46
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Event-No. 24

50m Freestyle Men

Heat 13 (14:04)
Anton Wolter

Philip Bentzer

Anders Eenberg

Peter Weigelt

Leonardo Montes

Isac Boschen

Christian Eiermann
Daniel Karlsson

Tilman Sachs

Francis Hartl

Heat 14 (14:05)
Noah Gabriel Elsner
Alexander Grosel
Mathias Rasmussen
David Zeiser

Gustav Stahl

Martin H. Abel

Oliver Mglby

Niklas Alexander Hendel
Daniel Scharf

Franz Wilhelm Stritzel
Heat 15 (14:05)
Fabian Husser

Jakob Mose

Oliver Christensen
Lukas Nielsen
Alexander Kral

Patrick Elvers

Erik Dallmann

Nichlas Fonnesbech
Finn Springer

Heat 16 (14:06)
Jonas Bruun Sleiman
Christian Holm Jgrgensen
Ayodeji Joshua Ademola
Kevin Witt Christensen
Simon Vingolf Larsen
Philip Greve

Lasse Dall

Jan Draeger

Thomas Bech

Jakob Scheel
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SWE
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SWE
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GER

GER
GER
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GER
GER

GER
DEN
DEN
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GER
GER
GER
DEN
DEN
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NGR
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DEN
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GER
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GER

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SSV Freiberg (TW)

Solna Sundbyberg SS 04

Solna Sundbyberg SS 04

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
Solna Sundbyberg SS 04

SVV Plauen (TW)

TSG Kleinostheim

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
SSV Freiberg (TW)
Holstebro Svgmme Club
Delmenhorster SV 1905
H20dense

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
Delmenhorster SV 1905
SV Nordhausen 90

Chemnitzer PSV (TW)
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
TSV RW Niebidill
Chemnitzer PSV (TW)
SVE Hamburg

SV Nordhausen 90
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Nigeria Police Swimming Club - Ikeja

Farum Svgmmeklub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Farum Svgmmeklub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
SSV Grenzach (TW)
Farum Svgmmeklub
TSV Uetersen von 1898

00:26.23
00:26.13
00:26.08
00:25.79
00:25.74
00:25.78
00:25.99
00:26.09
00:26.22
00:26.26

00:25.64
00:25.56
00:25.35
00:25.21
00:24.00
00:24.17
00:25.29
00:25.50
00:25.60
00:25.74

00:27.19
00:25.98
00:25.67
00:25.42
00:25.25
00:25.35
00:25.47
00:25.73
00:26.32

00:24.42
00:23.87
00:23.16
00:22.85
00:22.24
00:22.80
00:23.07
00:23.40
00:23.91
00:24.95

Datahandling by TITANIUM sportservice GmbH

TITANIUM

sportservice
hitp://www.titanium-sporiservice.de

Esbjerg

Report created 31.05.2019 15:26

-
Esbjerg



